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SECOND FLOOR
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Suite 202
Floor Plan A
730 SQ FT

• 1 Bedroom + Den
• 1.5 Bathrooms
• In-Suite Laundry
• Walk In Closet
• Spacious Balcony
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• 215
• 302
• 315

• 402
• 415

Floorplan  
also available 
in suites:

Christenson Developments reserves the right to alter the design & specifications without notice or obligations. All illustrations are 
artist’s concepts only.

ISLAND

F

W/D

D/W

GREAT ROOM
11’-11” X 12’-9”

MASTER
BEDROOM
10’-7” X 10’-10”

DEN
9’-3” X 7’-9”

KITCHEN
9’-3” X 10’-0” BATH

WIC

POWDER/
LAUNDRY

BALCONY


